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2025 PRIVATE LESSONS Member Rate Non-Member Rate
Master Pro 1 hour $84 $94
5 Pack $420 $470
10 Pack $840 $940
Staff Pro 1 hour $77 $87
5 Pack $385 $435
10 Pack $770 $870
*30 Minute Private Lessons $45 $55
Semi-Private Lessons Member Rate Non-Member Rate
Semi-Private 1 hour $44 $55
Semi-Private 5 Pack $220 $275
Semi-Private 10 Pack $440 $550
Group Lessons/ Clinics Member Rate Non-Member Rate

(Minimum 3 players)

60 Min Clinic (Per Person) $26 $36
4 Pack $104 $144
8 Pack $208 $288
90 Min Clinic Per Person $37 $47
1.5 Hour 4 Pack $148 $188
1.5 Hour 8 Pack $296 $376
Adult Drop In Tennis Member Rate Non-Member Rate

(Minimum 3 players)

60 Min (Per Person) $20 $25
10 Pack $200 $250
90 Min (Per Person) $28 $33

10 Pack $280 $330
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Professional Tennis Staff

Available for private, semi-private and private group lessons

Tammy Azur, Master Pro
Edge Tennis Director
RSPA Elite Professional
(802) 860-3343 x1127

tammya@edgevt.com

Andy Steere, Staff Pro
Full time Edge Professional

asteere@edgevt.com

Rob Barr, Master Pro
ATP Certified Professional

tennis@edgevt.com

Daron Forohar, Staff Pro

tennis@edgevt.com

Blake Willmarth, Staff Pro

tennis@edgevt.com

Joyce Doud, Master Pro
Eastwood Site Director
RSPA Elite Professional
(802) 860-3343 x1593
joyced@edgevt.com

Damon Fitch, Master Pro
PTR Certified Professional

damonf@edgevt.com

Jeanne Hulsen, Master Pro
PTR Certified Professional

jhulsen@edgevt.com

Jake Agna, Master Pro

tennis@edgevt.com

Will Masson, Staff Pro

tennis@edgevt.com
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